

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY

VIJAYAWADA/ DIV



ID: 2024413277

Office Of: Divisional Railway Manager's Office, Personnel Branch, Vijayawada

Date : 25-07-

2024

Office Order No. : SCR/P.BZA/535/I/CCTC/RESIGNATION

MEMORANDUM

Sub: Technical Resignation from service -reg

Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in L-3 of Pay Matrix in 7th CPC has given notice for acceptance of Technical Resignation from service vide his application dated 11/16.07.2024. His request has been accepted by the competent authority with effect from 25.07.2024(A/N).

His Bio-date is as under

1. Name	MONU PRASAD
2. Father's Name	BABBAN
3. Department	COMMERCIAL
4. Designation	COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK
5. Station	BZA
6. Date Of Birth	05-09-1993
7. Date of Appointment	19-08-2023
8. Basic Pay	21700
9. Pay Level	3
10. HRMS ID	PRUMCS
11. Employee No	24429809541
12. BU	0907951
13. Type of Exit	TECHNICAL RESIGNATION
14. Date of Exit	25-07-2024
15. MACP PayLevel	

He should vacate Railway quarters, if any under his occupation and handover Railway property if any under his possession to the concerned supervisor.

Accordingly, the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, PF No.24429809541 in the services of Sri Monu Prasad, CCTC/Amenities/BZA, CCTC

Date: 25-Jul-2024 14:02:33 Location: BZAA/SCR

MUDAM ANIRUDH (APO/T)
For Senior Divisional Personnel Officer/BZA

File Reference No.: Computer No: 380124 File No: SCR-BZA0PERS(ECOM)

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

Sr.DCM/BZA, Sr.DFM/BZA, for kind information.

Additional District Magistrate (Vidhan Sabha and Rajya Sabha) Bhanupur, Basti:- is requested to take a fresh bond from the employee for the period from 26.07.24 to 18.08.28 to ensure that he will serve with the new employer for the balance of the original bond period of 05years duly intimating the original Cadre Sr. Divisional Personnel Office, South Central Railway, Vijayawada.

CH.OS...Tfc. Bills, SR Cell, Leave Cell, CCI/BZA, CBSR/Amenities/BZA, Employee through Supervisor. OO file, Guide file.

DS – SCRMU, SCRES, OBC & SC/ST associations for information

MUDAM ANIRUDH (APO/T) For Senior Divisional Personnel Officer/BZA